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Saturday     1:00 pm
Scratch Results   Squad S001 Sat 02/03/2024 1:00:00 pm -- Scratch ResultScratch Results   Squad S001 Sat 02/03/2024 1:00:00 pm -- Scratch ResultScratch Results   Squad S001 Sat 02/03/2024 1:00:00 pm -- Scratch ResultScratch Results   Squad S001 Sat 02/03/2024 1:00:00 pm -- Scratch ResultScratch Results   Squad S001 Sat 02/03/2024 1:00:00 pm -- Scratch ResultScratch Results   Squad S001 Sat 02/03/2024 1:00:00 pm -- Scratch ResultScratch Results   Squad S001 Sat 02/03/2024 1:00:00 pm -- Scratch ResultScratch Results   Squad S001 Sat 02/03/2024 1:00:00 pm -- Scratch ResultScratch Results   Squad S001 Sat 02/03/2024 1:00:00 pm -- Scratch ResultScratch Results   Squad S001 Sat 02/03/2024 1:00:00 pm -- Scratch Result

z Singles
Scr Game Game Game Game

Place Total Bowler Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
1 851 Ken Derosier 199 226 209 217 851
2 842 Gord Smillie 246 193 192 211 842
3 827 Joe Pawlik 220 223 210 174 827
4 798 Jamie Burse 160 202 222 214 798
5 784 Ron Patrino 186 173 212 213 784
5 784 Maddie Calvert 200 191 182 211 784
7 747 Ron Verkuyl 194 191 153 209 747
8 724 Tyler Menard 133 193 173 225 724
9 717 Rob Martinez 167 194 189 167 717

10 702 Charlie Blair 179 210 157 156 702
11 685 Peter Spanyi 187 169 154 175 685
11 685 Doug Fretz 196 120 180 189 685
13 678 Mark Houtby 180 161 169 168 678
14 676 Doug Bruinsma 166 156 184 170 676
15 657 Sandi Burse 159 166 175 157 657
16 634 John Styan 167 167 163 137 634
17 627 Rob Piva 174 126 140 187 627
18 586 Carlos Stea 140 168 142 136 586
19 578 Wade Dempsey 185 122 117 154 578
20 501 George Burns 129 117 122 133 501
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Saturday     1:00 pm
Handicap Results   Squad S001 Sat 02/03/2024 1:00:00 pm -- Handicap ResultHandicap Results   Squad S001 Sat 02/03/2024 1:00:00 pm -- Handicap ResultHandicap Results   Squad S001 Sat 02/03/2024 1:00:00 pm -- Handicap ResultHandicap Results   Squad S001 Sat 02/03/2024 1:00:00 pm -- Handicap ResultHandicap Results   Squad S001 Sat 02/03/2024 1:00:00 pm -- Handicap ResultHandicap Results   Squad S001 Sat 02/03/2024 1:00:00 pm -- Handicap ResultHandicap Results   Squad S001 Sat 02/03/2024 1:00:00 pm -- Handicap ResultHandicap Results   Squad S001 Sat 02/03/2024 1:00:00 pm -- Handicap ResultHandicap Results   Squad S001 Sat 02/03/2024 1:00:00 pm -- Handicap ResultHandicap Results   Squad S001 Sat 02/03/2024 1:00:00 pm -- Handicap Result

z Singles
HDCP Game Game Game Game HDCP Series

Place Total Bowler Name HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total HDCP
1 1039 Joe Pawlik 53 220 223 210 174 827 212 1039
2 1001 Rob Martinez 71 167 194 189 167 717 284 1001
3 986 Charlie Blair 71 179 210 157 156 702 284 986
4 970 Gord Smillie 32 246 193 192 211 842 128 970
5 959 Ken Derosier 27 199 226 209 217 851 108 959
6 933 Doug Fretz 62 196 120 180 189 685 248 933
7 925 Peter Spanyi 60 187 169 154 175 685 240 925
8 914 John Styan 70 167 167 163 137 634 280 914
9 899 Rob Piva 68 174 126 140 187 627 272 899

10 892 Ron Patrino 27 186 173 212 213 784 108 892
11 882 Wade Dempsey 76 185 122 117 154 578 304 882
12 880 Doug Bruinsma 51 166 156 184 170 676 204 880
13 877 Sandi Burse 55 159 166 175 157 657 220 877
14 867 Ron Verkuyl 30 194 191 153 209 747 120 867
15 862 Mark Houtby 46 180 161 169 168 678 184 862
16 856 Tyler Menard 33 133 193 173 225 724 132 856
17 854 Jamie Burse 14 160 202 222 214 798 56 854
18 822 Carlos Stea 59 140 168 142 136 586 236 822
19 820 Maddie Calvert 9 200 191 182 211 784 36 820
20 817 George Burns 79 129 117 122 133 501 316 817
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Saturday     12:00 pm
Scratch Results   Squad T001 Sat 23/03/2024 12:00:00 pm -- Scratch ResultScratch Results   Squad T001 Sat 23/03/2024 12:00:00 pm -- Scratch ResultScratch Results   Squad T001 Sat 23/03/2024 12:00:00 pm -- Scratch ResultScratch Results   Squad T001 Sat 23/03/2024 12:00:00 pm -- Scratch ResultScratch Results   Squad T001 Sat 23/03/2024 12:00:00 pm -- Scratch ResultScratch Results   Squad T001 Sat 23/03/2024 12:00:00 pm -- Scratch ResultScratch Results   Squad T001 Sat 23/03/2024 12:00:00 pm -- Scratch ResultScratch Results   Squad T001 Sat 23/03/2024 12:00:00 pm -- Scratch ResultScratch Results   Squad T001 Sat 23/03/2024 12:00:00 pm -- Scratch ResultScratch Results   Squad T001 Sat 23/03/2024 12:00:00 pm -- Scratch Result

z Teams
Scr Game Game Game Game

Place Total Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
1 3434 Pharand 850 933 904 747 3434

Troy Demers 225 222 246 160 853
John Collison 214 220 189 161 784
Steve Pharand 183 213 244 191 831
Aldo Vanelli 228 278 225 235 966

2 3253 Krawec 825 783 813 832 3253
Doug Bruinsma 202 181 210 185 778
Ron Verkuyl 191 197 203 202 793
Ken Derosier 190 204 214 224 832
Terry Krawec 242 201 186 221 850

3 2986 Brown 731 728 801 726 2986
Mark Houtby 199 160 170 194 723
Rob Piva 201 204 199 180 784
Doug Fretz 153 169 237 193 752
Dave Brown 178 195 195 159 727

4 2691 Scott's Automotive 655 696 663 677 2691
George Burns 153 137 132 139 561
Jordan Still 226 184 171 168 749
Rob Southwell 136 173 198 186 693
Robin Begy 140 202 162 184 688

5 2620 Styan 586 658 706 670 2620
Chris Styan 149 131 137 166 583
Carlos Stea 149 188 188 165 690
John Styan 131 166 183 133 613
Ron Patrino 157 173 198 206 734

BTM-2017/PRO licensed to Jeff Vanm Bavel  2023-2024 NTBA AssociationBTM-2017/PRO licensed to Jeff Vanm Bavel  2023-2024 NTBA AssociationBTM-2017/PRO licensed to Jeff Vanm Bavel  2023-2024 NTBA AssociationBTM-2017/PRO licensed to Jeff Vanm Bavel  2023-2024 NTBA AssociationBTM-2017/PRO licensed to Jeff Vanm Bavel  2023-2024 NTBA AssociationBTM-2017/PRO licensed to Jeff Vanm Bavel  2023-2024 NTBA AssociationBTM-2017/PRO licensed to Jeff Vanm Bavel  2023-2024 NTBA AssociationBTM-2017/PRO licensed to Jeff Vanm Bavel  2023-2024 NTBA AssociationBTM-2017/PRO licensed to Jeff Vanm Bavel  2023-2024 NTBA Association30/03/2024  4:47 pm  Page 1 of 1



2023-2024 NTBA Association2023-2024 NTBA Association2023-2024 NTBA Association2023-2024 NTBA Association2023-2024 NTBA Association2023-2024 NTBA Association2023-2024 NTBA Association2023-2024 NTBA Association2023-2024 NTBA Association2023-2024 NTBA Association2023-2024 NTBA Association2023-2024 NTBA Association30/03/2024 Page 1

Saturday     12:00 pm
Handicap Results   Squad T001 Sat 23/03/2024 12:00:00 pm -- Handicap ResultHandicap Results   Squad T001 Sat 23/03/2024 12:00:00 pm -- Handicap ResultHandicap Results   Squad T001 Sat 23/03/2024 12:00:00 pm -- Handicap ResultHandicap Results   Squad T001 Sat 23/03/2024 12:00:00 pm -- Handicap ResultHandicap Results   Squad T001 Sat 23/03/2024 12:00:00 pm -- Handicap ResultHandicap Results   Squad T001 Sat 23/03/2024 12:00:00 pm -- Handicap ResultHandicap Results   Squad T001 Sat 23/03/2024 12:00:00 pm -- Handicap ResultHandicap Results   Squad T001 Sat 23/03/2024 12:00:00 pm -- Handicap ResultHandicap Results   Squad T001 Sat 23/03/2024 12:00:00 pm -- Handicap ResultHandicap Results   Squad T001 Sat 23/03/2024 12:00:00 pm -- Handicap Result

z Teams
HDCP Game Game Game Game HDCP Series

Place Total Team Name HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total HDCP
1 3870 Pharand 109 850 933 904 747 3434 436 3870
2 3842 Brown 214 731 728 801 726 2986 856 3842
3 3825 Krawec 143 825 783 813 832 3253 572 3825
4 3696 Styan 269 586 658 706 670 2620 1076 3696
5 3587 Scott's Automotive 224 655 696 663 677 2691 896 3587
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